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Qualifications

Promotional pricing for enrolment 

Duration
Weeks

Current 
Tuition fees Promotional Fee

Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction 
Design

Course Code: BSB50420  |  CRICOS Code: 104359D

Course Code: ICT60220  |  CRICOS Code: 107154D

Course Code: BSB60420  |  CRICOS Code: 107096J

Course Code: BSB80320  |  CRICOS Code: 104480C

Course Code: RII60520  |  CRICOS Code: 110226M

21,500104

15,000

28,000

7,000

7,000

18,000

16,000

6,000

6,000

104

104

52

52

Graduate Diploma of Strategic 
Leadership 

Diploma of Leadership and 
Management 

44,000 20,000-
Package:
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management
Diploma of Hospitality Management

Advanced Diploma of Leadership 
and Managemevnt

Course Code: SIT40521  |  CRICOS Code: 115464A

Course Code: SIT50422  |  CRICOS Code: 115465M

20,000

24,000

16,000

18,000

78 

78

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management

Diploma of Hospitality Management

Advanced Diploma of Information 
Technology
(Telecommunications Network Engineering)

Term and Conditions
The bonus will be applicable when students is current and completes the payment for 6 Months

13,500

RTO Number: 41166 | CRICOS Code : 03671C


