

Promotional pricing for enrolment

Qualifications	Duration Weeks	Current Tuition fees	Promotional Fee
Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design Course Code: RII60520 CRICOS Code: 110226M	104	21,500	18,000
Advanced Diploma of Information Technology (Telecommunications Network Engineering) Course Code: ICT60220 CRICOS Code: 107154D	104	15,000	13,500
Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership Course Code: BSB80320 CRICOS Code: 104480C	104	28,000	16,000
Diploma of Leadership and Management Course Code: BSB50420 CRICOS Code: 104359D	52	7,000	6,000
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Managemevnt Course Code: BSB60420 CRICOS Code: 107096J	52	7,000	6,000
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management Course Code: SIT40521 CRICOS Code: 115464A	78	20,000	16,000
Diploma of Hospitality Management Course Code: SIT50422 CRICOS Code: 115465M	78	24,000	18,000
Package: Certificate IV in Kitchen Management Diploma of Hospitality Management	-	44,000	20,000

Term and Conditions

* The bonus will be applicable when students is current and completes the payment for 6 Months



